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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 4:15.57

Miller, Sydney L 21 McClure, Jordan 21

Sirijariyavat, Megan T 19 Brodie, Amy C 21

ACU-CO2 4:28.11

Gossett, Alaina Majeticova, Iva

Gossett, Zoe Blum, Gina

BUNC-CO3 4:32.99

Briddell, Mollie Johnson, Maddy

DeMallie, Cindy Moraes, Hailey

AUNC-CO4 4:33.37

Sparkman, Kendall Kuecker, Kayla

Lemberger, Erin Lynch, Rachel

BCLUB-CO5 4:50.13

Rawley, Michaela D 22 Gile, Gabrielle R 18

Silva, Annie L 19 Ivers, Katherine J 18

BCU-CO6 4:59.26

Haukeness, Alec Majeticova, Lucie

Burrow, Christie Foust, Lindsey

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACU-CO1 3:46.45

Ward, Austin Isobe, Rei

Tao, Jesse Chewakin, Brady

28.66 59.17 1:02.9929.02

25.01 53.54 24.45 50.75

ACLUB-CO2 3:46.47

Weston, Sean 21 Lowe, Brett D 24

Drozda, Ryan 20 Andregg, Zach E 21

29.82 1:02.15 59.9928.20

26.67 54.67 23.35 49.66

BCU-CO3 3:50.63

Daugherty, Eric Amman, CJ

Katsiotis, Nicholas Howard, Stian

28.49 58.44 1:02.4228.64

25.83 56.60 25.01 53.17

BCLUB-CO4 4:13.37

Antunez, Daniel 20 Milton, Thorsen T 18

Vivens  II, Orlando 18 Bradshaw, Noah B 20

30.25 1:02.19 1:12.6034.71

28.12 1:04.32 25.64 54.26

AUNC-CO5 4:29.06

Eidem, Braden Ortega, Rafi

Engelman, Bertrum Williams, Austin

32.81 1:08.25 1:22.5138.18

11.14 27.95 35.07 1:30.35

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-CODignam, Taylor1 2:08.90

30.51 33.20 31.6233.57

UNC-COLynch, Rachel2 2:09.33

29.01 31.73 34.5434.05

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex3 2:09.77

30.78 33.20 32.7633.03

CU-CORees, Natalie4 2:12.49

30.39 33.63 34.3534.12

CU-CODaugherty, Cara5 2:14.76

31.38 34.52 33.7735.09

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie6 2:15.08

30.89 34.08 35.0535.06

CLUB-CO 19Silva, Annie L7 2:15.68

31.49 33.79 35.6634.74

CU-COBurrow, Christie8 2:16.44

32.18 34.85 33.9135.50

CU-COGorham, Olivia9 2:19.36

31.20 35.04 36.6636.46

CSU-CO 20O'Neill, Sami10 2:23.47

32.11 36.27 37.3437.75

UNC-CODeMallie, Cindy11 2:23.53

32.55 35.54 37.8637.58

UNC-CORiddo, Christina12 2:29.28

33.29 36.41 40.5139.07

CU-CODyer, Margo13 2:29.59

33.35 36.82 40.1339.29

CU-COBoland, Elizabeth14 2:33.87

35.23 38.98 39.5140.15

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex1 2:09.96

29.89 32.69 33.6633.72

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie2 2:10.48

30.12 33.35 32.6734.34

CU-CODignam, Taylor3 2:10.55

29.71 33.46 32.9134.47

UNC-COLynch, Rachel4 2:10.56

29.01 31.98 35.4134.16

CU-CORees, Natalie6 2:11.79

29.82 32.37 35.9333.67

CU-CODaugherty, Cara7 2:16.48

31.68 34.25 35.2835.27

CSU-CO 20O'Neill, Sami8 2:17.29

32.64 34.58 34.4035.67

CU-COBurrow, Christie10 2:18.76

32.12 35.15 35.2136.28

CU-COGorham, Olivia12 2:19.18

31.79 35.22 36.1036.07

CLUB-CO 19Silva, Annie L13 2:20.12

31.01 34.12 38.5036.49

UNC-CORiddo, Christina14 2:28.25

32.99 37.28 38.7939.19

UNC-CODeMallie, Cindy15 2:28.41

33.58 36.83 39.4438.56

CU-COBoland, Elizabeth16 2:29.81

34.35 37.57 38.8039.09

CU-CODyer, Margo17 2:30.68

33.03 37.54 40.2539.86

CU-COMontross, Emma18 2:31.69

33.49 37.86 40.0440.30

CU-COGossett, Zoe19 2:35.47

33.28 38.56 42.5741.06

CU-COFoust, Lindsey20 2:42.24

38.18 40.97 41.4341.66

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie21 2:44.45

36.19 41.03 43.8543.38

CU-CONelson, Alex*22 2:49.09

35.43 43.95 44.8144.90

CU-COMajeticova, Iva*22 2:49.09

CLUB-CO 22Rawley, Michaela D24 2:50.28

35.26 43.38 42.5849.06

CU-COToscano, Chloe25 2:54.55

UNC-COKuecker, Kayla26 2:57.69

CU-COBrondum, Sarah27 3:11.65

CU-COGossett, Alaina--- X2:09.20

30.23 32.27 33.3833.32

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-CODaugherty, Eric1 1:55.34

26.88 29.69 28.9129.86

CU-COKatsiotis, Nicholas2 1:55.39

27.42 29.88 28.4829.61

CU-COJamieson-Lucy, Thomas3 1:55.72

26.74 29.27 30.1229.59

CU-COWard, Austin4 1:59.53

27.64 30.36 30.4531.08

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B5 2:01.09

27.52 30.60 31.7131.26

CLUB-CO 20Drozda, Ryan6 2:01.66

27.68 30.80 31.0432.14

CU-COJain, Shalil7 2:01.83

28.00 30.23 32.1231.48

CU-COYoung, Logan8 2:02.16

28.14 30.87 31.3931.76

CU-COSuleski, Kyle9 2:02.66

27.11 30.28 33.7031.57

CU-COKrengel, Fabian10 2:05.56

28.27 31.83 32.6632.80

CU-COTifft, Stephen11 2:07.56

28.89 32.35 32.7933.53

CU-COHansen, Michael12 2:07.89

28.81 32.68 32.5133.89

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T13 2:08.15

29.20 32.54 33.0133.40

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie14 2:10.66

28.87 32.80 34.6634.33

CSU-COStokoe, Robby15 2:20.58

30.13 34.58 38.9636.91
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#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-CODaugherty, Eric1 1:57.83

27.14 29.68 30.3730.64

CU-COJamieson-Lucy, Thomas2 1:58.75

27.26 29.27 31.0931.13

CU-COWard, Austin3 2:00.37

27.95 30.94 29.9431.54

CU-COKatsiotis, Nicholas4 2:00.56

27.78 31.08 30.1431.56

CU-COSuleski, Kyle5 2:01.29

27.75 30.86 31.3031.38

CU-COJain, Shalil6 2:01.86

27.88 30.83 32.0931.06

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B7 2:02.30

28.01 31.04 31.7431.51

CU-COTifft, Stephen8 2:03.09

27.73 31.35 30.9833.03

CU-COKrengel, Fabian9 2:03.39

27.66 31.39 31.3832.96

CU-COYoung, Logan10 2:05.21

28.59 31.55 32.2032.87

CU-COHansen, Michael11 2:09.59

29.18 1:40.64 16.89

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie12 2:11.15

29.16 32.73 35.0934.17

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T13 2:11.81

29.76 33.54 33.8934.62

CSU-COStokoe, Robby14 2:12.59

30.04 33.83 34.2334.49

CSU-COMathews, Owen15 2:29.96

33.32 37.73 38.6740.24

CLUB-CO 20Drozda, Ryan16 2:31.16

28.69 34.24 46.2441.99

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COBlum, Gina1 2:19.88

29.78 37.00 32.4440.66

CU-COEger, Linnaea2 2:37.34

32.36 40.19 38.7346.06

CU-COHerring, Grace3 2:41.20

35.37 41.01 38.2446.58

CU-CODaley, Nicole4 2:58.70

40.15 44.63 40.6653.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-COBlum, Gina1 2:20.26

29.77 35.84 32.9341.72

CU-COEger, Linnaea2 2:36.68

32.23 39.30 39.2845.87

CU-COHerring, Grace3 2:40.13

34.62 40.37 37.9547.19

CU-CODaley, Nicole4 2:56.66

37.40 44.58 40.8653.82

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COIsobe, Rei1 2:03.49

4.53 22.24 1:36.72

CU-COTao, Jesse2 2:05.91

26.45 33.95 28.2437.27

CU-COSharp, Cort3 2:11.15

27.62 34.28 30.3138.94

CU-COHoward, Stian4 2:14.16

28.92 33.74 30.7740.73

CSU-COHelsath, Chase5 2:14.96

4.80 24.53 1:45.63

CLUB-CO 20Antunez, Daniel6 2:20.93

29.74 36.12 33.1741.90

CU-COBaca, Angelo7 2:28.06

30.57 37.29 35.3344.87

CU-COChewakin, Brady8 2:30.39

31.26 40.75 35.6442.74

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-COTao, Jesse1 2:07.82

26.66 33.38 29.6038.18

CU-COIsobe, Rei2 2:10.32

28.13 33.97 31.3936.83

CU-COSharp, Cort3 2:11.53

26.98 32.99 33.5138.05

CSU-COHelsath, Chase4 2:16.10

CLUB-CO 20Antunez, Daniel5 2:17.89

28.74 34.39 33.5941.17

CU-COHoward, Stian6 2:19.38

29.72 34.56 33.7841.32

CU-COBaca, Angelo7 2:28.70

31.62 36.31 35.8644.91

CU-COChewakin, Brady8 2:34.72

32.32 40.40 37.0844.92

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 21Brodie, Amy C1 26.14

CLUB-CO 19Sirijariyavat, Megan T2 26.30

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex3 27.24

UNC-COLemberger, Erin4 27.51

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie5 27.56

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie6 27.63

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey7 28.26

UNC-COHilliard, Haley8 28.33

CSU-COMontgomery, Caroline9 28.57

CSU-COCasey, Meghan10 28.64

CU-COBednarski, Olivia11 28.82

CU-COBurns, Maggie12 28.92

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa13 29.41

CU-COHerring, Grace14 31.00

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 21Brodie, Amy C1 26.06

UNC-COLemberger, Erin2 27.35

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex3 27.42

CLUB-CO 19Sirijariyavat, Megan T4 27.73

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie5 27.76

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey6 28.00

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie7 28.01

CSU-COMontgomery, Caroline8 28.15

CU-COBurns, Maggie9 28.19

CU-COGossett, Alaina10 28.29

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa11 28.48

UNC-COHilliard, Haley12 28.49

CU-COBednarski, Olivia13 28.61

CSU-COCasey, Meghan14 29.07

UNC-COMestnik, Sammy15 29.68

CU-COHerring, Grace16 29.71

CU-COBorden, Erica17 30.24

UNC-COLucero, Makayla18 30.45

CLUB-CO 22Rawley, Michaela D19 31.72

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall20 31.79

CU-COBrondum, Sarah21 32.37

CU-CODaley, Nicole22 32.50

CU-COToscano, Chloe23 32.84

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh24 32.91

CLUB-CO 18Humula, Katie J25 33.13

CU-COMorgan, Brianna26 33.34

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie27 33.78

UNC-CONeilly, Elana28 33.91

CU-COMajeticova, Iva29 36.67

CSU-COPerry, Mady30 44.20

CLUB-CO 18Gile, Gabrielle R31 44.23

UNAFF-CO 26Keel, Katie--- X25.98

CU-COHartojo, Elysia--- X27.42

UNC-CODeMallie, Cindy--- X28.19

CSU-CORosa, Emilie--- X28.49

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COConnolly, Sean1 23.09

CU-COMeyer, Cameron2 23.36

CU-COAnoff, Sam3 23.47

CU-COAmman, CJ4 23.55

CU-COChewakin, Brady5 23.97

CU-COCrone, Hans6 24.21

CU-COMcNabb, Chris7 24.36

CLUB-CO 21Weston, Sean8 24.63

CU-CODaugherty, Eric9 24.89

UNC-COEidem, Braden10 25.15

CU-COEmmerling, Danny11 25.42
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Finals ...   (#8  Men 50 Yard Free)

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T12 25.52

CLUB-CO 18Vivens  II, Orlando13 25.62

CU-COGardiner, Eric14 26.08

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B15 27.47

CU-COKarsek, Lucas16 29.70

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-COMeyer, Cameron1 22.80

CU-COConnolly, Sean2 22.92

CU-COAnoff, Sam3 23.35

CU-COAmman, CJ4 23.84

CU-COCrone, Hans5 24.13

CU-COKarsek, Lucas6 24.20

CU-COMcNabb, Chris7 24.37

CLUB-CO 21Weston, Sean8 24.53

CU-CODaugherty, Eric9 24.55

CU-COChewakin, Brady10 24.74

UNC-COEidem, Braden11 24.93

CU-COEmmerling, Danny12 25.14

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B14 25.53

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T15 25.73

CU-COGardiner, Eric16 25.91

CLUB-CO 18Vivens  II, Orlando17 25.92

UNC-COWilliams, Austin18 25.99

CLUB-CO 20Antunez, Daniel19 26.17

CSU-COTurner, Nick20 26.89

CU-CONolan, Colin22 30.09

UNC-COJohnson, Cade23 30.88

CU-COUng, Eric--- X23.62

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

UNC-COLemberger, Erin1 1:04.59

30.12 34.47

CLUB-CO 19Sirijariyavat, Megan T2 1:04.98

29.92 35.06

CU-COBlum, Gina3 1:05.63

31.41 34.22

CLUB-CO 19Silva, Annie L4 1:06.91

31.21 35.70

CU-COBurrow, Christie5 1:07.35

32.21 35.14

CU-COBurns, Maggie6 1:10.10

33.55 36.55

CU-COFoust, Lindsey7 1:13.10

34.70 38.40

CU-COBednarski, Olivia8 1:14.03

34.35 39.68

CSU-COSears, Dakota9 1:14.26

33.38 40.88

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha10 1:17.36

36.00 41.36

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa11 1:20.23

36.68 43.55

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UNC-COLemberger, Erin1 1:03.73

29.88 33.85

CU-COBlum, Gina2 1:04.86

30.71 34.15

CLUB-CO 19Sirijariyavat, Megan T3 1:04.87

30.19 34.68

CLUB-CO 19Silva, Annie L4 1:08.11

32.06 36.05

CU-COBurns, Maggie5 1:08.34

CU-COBurrow, Christie6 1:08.69

32.14 36.55

CSU-COSears, Dakota7 1:13.62

33.48 40.14

CU-COBednarski, Olivia8 1:13.86

34.00 39.86

CU-COFoust, Lindsey9 1:14.17

35.37 38.80

UNC-COLawlor, Samantha10 1:15.13

36.23 38.90

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa11 1:16.40

34.85 41.55

CU-COMontross, Emma--- X1:28.02

38.57 49.45

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 21Andregg, Zach E1 54.11

25.01 29.10

CU-COJamieson-Lucy, Thomas2 58.22

26.98 31.24

CU-COBaca, Angelo3 1:05.10

30.83 34.27

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum4 1:14.38

33.40 40.98

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 21Andregg, Zach E1 57.74

27.90 29.84

CU-COJamieson-Lucy, Thomas2 58.35

27.32 31.03

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum3 1:02.09

28.31 33.78

CU-COBaca, Angelo4 1:04.80

30.25 34.55

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 21Brodie, Amy C1 57.45

28.03 29.42

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex2 1:00.73

29.73 31.00

CU-CODaugherty, Cara3 1:01.63

30.30 31.33

CU-CORees, Natalie*4 1:02.12

29.65 32.47

CSU-COCasey, Meghan*4 1:02.12

29.71 32.41

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie6 1:02.81

30.55 32.26

CU-COGossett, Zoe7 1:03.08

30.00 33.08

CU-COEger, Linnaea8 1:03.44

30.39 33.05

UNC-COHilliard, Haley9 1:04.14

31.45 32.69

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie10 1:04.17

30.69 33.48

CU-COGorham, Olivia11 1:04.52

30.59 33.93

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie12 1:05.30

31.37 33.93

CSU-COMontgomery, Caroline13 1:05.68

30.79 34.89

CLUB-CO 18Ivers, Katherine J14 1:07.13

31.62 35.51

CU-CODignam, Taylor15 1:07.98

31.23 36.75

CU-COBurns, Maggie16 1:10.38

32.76 37.62

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-CODignam, Taylor1 59.42

28.31 31.11

CLUB-CO 21Brodie, Amy C2 59.92

29.04 30.88

CSU-CO 20Bae, Alex3 59.93

28.90 31.03

CU-CORees, Natalie4 1:01.29

29.34 31.95

CU-CODaugherty, Cara5 1:02.10

30.11 31.99

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie6 1:02.99

29.94 33.05

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie7 1:03.24

30.51 32.73

CU-COEger, Linnaea8 1:03.31

30.17 33.14
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Free)

UNC-COHilliard, Haley9 1:03.93

31.26 32.67

CU-COGorham, Olivia10 1:04.26

30.46 33.80

CSU-COCasey, Meghan11 1:04.53

30.35 34.18

CU-COGossett, Zoe12 1:04.83

30.32 34.51

CSU-COMontgomery, Caroline13 1:04.96

30.46 34.50

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie14 1:04.97

31.15 33.82

CU-COBurns, Maggie15 1:05.19

30.34 34.85

CLUB-CO 18Ivers, Katherine J16 1:07.67

CU-CODyer, Margo17 1:08.40

32.45 35.95

UNC-CORiddo, Christina18 1:08.59

32.05 36.54

CU-COBorden, Erica19 1:11.43

33.73 37.70

CLUB-CO 18Humula, Katie J20 1:12.34

34.38 37.96

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh21 1:13.96

34.80 39.16

CU-COToscano, Chloe22 1:14.34

34.44 39.90

CU-COMorgan, Brianna23 1:15.80

35.43 40.37

UNC-CONeilly, Elana24 1:18.46

36.72 41.74

UNC-COMestnik, Sammy25 1:20.79

38.01 42.78

UNC-COLucero, Makayla26 1:21.19

37.61 43.58

CU-CODaley, Nicole27 1:24.75

39.88 44.87

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COConnolly, Sean1 50.19

24.11 26.08

CU-COSharp, Cort2 50.31

24.38 25.93

CLUB-CO 20Drozda, Ryan3 50.83

24.36 26.47

CU-COMeyer, Cameron4 53.55

25.66 27.89

CU-COAnoff, Sam5 53.71

25.55 28.16

CU-COMcNabb, Chris6 55.31

26.13 29.18

CU-COKrengel, Fabian7 55.60

26.50 29.10

CU-COChewakin, Brady8 56.13

28.32 27.81

UNC-COEidem, Braden9 56.24

27.56 28.68

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B10 56.59

27.81 28.78

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T11 57.72

27.96 29.76

UNC-COWilliams, Austin12 57.95

27.63 30.32

CU-COEmmerling, Danny13 58.75

27.53 31.22

CSU-COStokoe, Robby14 58.96

27.33 31.63

CSU-COTurner, Nick15 59.31

28.84 30.47

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSU-COStokoe, Robby1 27.91

CLUB-CO 20Drozda, Ryan2 50.71

24.80 25.91

CU-COSharp, Cort3 50.77

24.52 26.25

CU-COMeyer, Cameron4 52.03

25.11 26.92

CU-COConnolly, Sean5 54.36

26.01 28.35

CU-COMcNabb, Chris6 54.62

CU-COKrengel, Fabian7 55.36

26.83 28.53

CU-COAnoff, Sam8 55.38

26.52 28.86

UNC-COEidem, Braden9 55.77

26.82 28.95

CLUB-CO 20Bradshaw, Noah B10 56.30

27.04 29.26

CLUB-CO 18Milton, Thorsen T11 56.96

27.75 29.21

CU-COChewakin, Brady12 57.03

27.88 29.15

UNC-COWilliams, Austin13 57.53

27.64 29.89

CU-COEmmerling, Danny14 57.86

27.06 30.80

CSU-COTurner, Nick16 59.15

28.74 30.41

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum17 59.21

27.46 31.75

CLUB-CO 18Vivens  II, Orlando18 59.22

27.69 31.53

CU-CONolan, Colin19 59.55

29.02 30.53

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 21Miller, Sydney L1 5:27.66

29.76 32.20 32.9432.76

32.87 33.07 33.53 33.84

33.76 32.93

CU-COBurrow, Christie2 6:07.01

33.35 36.78 37.5137.38

37.26 37.35 37.06 36.89

37.29 36.14

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie3 6:07.53

32.11 36.62 37.7537.52

37.45 37.41 37.87 38.56

37.35 34.89

CU-CONelson, Alex4 6:08.93

33.11 36.60 37.9637.41

38.24 38.11 37.66 37.22

36.92 35.70

UNC-COLynch, Rachel5 6:09.46

31.27 35.04 37.8736.86

38.27 38.57 38.81 38.67

38.18 35.92

UNC-COJohnson, Maddy6 6:14.94

32.69 36.95 38.6237.78

38.50 38.67 38.47 38.79

38.23 36.24

WSU-COAden, Olya7 6:25.60

33.09 37.11 39.4739.11

40.10 39.73 39.85 39.98

38.92 38.24

CU-COPromchitmart, Onshalee8 6:27.85

34.12 37.45 39.6138.88

40.03 40.13 39.34 39.43

40.47 38.39

CU-COBoland, Elizabeth9 6:47.78

35.92 39.74 41.6441.33

41.70 42.34 41.65 41.82

41.83 39.81

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 21Miller, Sydney L1 5:36.22

30.70 33.52 33.7834.27

34.10 34.01 34.05 33.95

34.13 33.71

UNC-COLynch, Rachel4 6:05.08

31.50 34.88 37.8836.32

37.47 38.01 38.17 38.25

36.43 36.17

CU-COAbdalla, Stephanie5 6:12.56

31.95 36.21 37.7837.23

37.89 38.38 38.52 39.19

1:15.41
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Preliminaries ...   (#13  Women 500 Yard Free)

UNC-COJohnson, Maddy6 6:14.39

33.25 36.50 37.8337.93

38.26 38.62 38.47 38.82

38.11 36.60

WSU-COAden, Olya7 6:20.17

32.75 35.82 38.2837.42

38.45 39.15 39.77 39.85

39.16 39.52

CU-CONelson, Alex8 6:20.29

33.28 37.21 39.3639.14

39.08 39.33 38.73 38.97

38.46 36.73

CU-COBurrow, Christie9 6:20.75

34.31 38.37 38.7338.77

39.34 38.83 39.48 38.60

37.21 37.11

CU-COPromchitmart, Onshalee11 6:29.61

33.26 36.45 39.9338.08

39.69 40.23 41.25 40.90

40.62 39.20

CU-COBoland, Elizabeth12 6:36.72

35.53 38.75 40.3539.98

40.27 40.39 40.86 40.66

40.62 39.31

CU-COGossett, Alaina--- X6:19.53

33.91 36.83 38.7537.98

38.83 39.06 39.29 38.89

38.50 37.49

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COTao, Jesse1 5:14.06

28.31 31.58 32.0031.71

32.58 32.74 32.31 32.64

30.78 29.41

CLUB-CO 21Weston, Sean2 5:21.47

29.06 31.79 32.1732.78

32.67 33.05 33.39 33.67

32.90 29.99

CU-COKatsiotis, Nicholas3 5:21.95

29.18 32.08 32.6732.14

32.80 32.71 33.19 33.46

32.80 30.92

CU-COYoung, Logan4 5:25.99

28.77 32.19 33.1732.84

33.47 33.47 33.84 33.24

32.76 32.24

CU-COWard, Austin5 5:31.39

28.90 32.40 33.1933.36

33.86 33.14 34.76 34.05

35.02 32.71

CU-COTifft, Stephen6 5:33.73

34.1632.01

35.64 35.80 34.51 35.16

34.75 33.20

CU-COSuleski, Kyle7 5:45.53

34.6333.39

35.32 35.72 36.19 36.05

36.48 35.88

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie8 5:51.54

CU-COKrengel, Fabian9 5:52.62

29.83 33.12 35.5234.59

36.63 36.85 36.91 37.17

36.92 35.08

CU-COHansen, Michael10 6:01.03

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 21Weston, Sean1 5:23.16

29.34 32.43 33.7933.29

33.09 33.24 33.52 33.36

32.36 28.74

CU-COYoung, Logan2 5:26.14

29.46 32.59 33.8333.32

33.62 32.69 32.90 33.18

32.82 31.73

CU-COKatsiotis, Nicholas3 5:29.19

29.65 32.17 33.3732.96

32.92 32.80 33.63 33.66

34.51 33.52

CU-COWard, Austin4 5:33.46

29.04 32.93 33.7533.96

35.13 34.73 34.52 33.49

33.62 32.29

CU-COSuleski, Kyle5 5:41.57

29.79 32.62 33.9233.43

34.74 34.57 34.97 35.58

36.02 35.93

CU-COTifft, Stephen6 5:44.99

30.36 33.71 36.2035.71

1:11.05 35.12 35.13 34.68

33.03

CU-COKrengel, Fabian7 5:50.11

29.51 32.96 34.8634.07

35.84 36.20 36.68 37.03

37.15 35.81

CU-COTao, Jesse8 5:52.72

28.64 33.33 36.1434.13

36.37 37.75 37.14 36.98

37.14 35.10

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie9 5:55.47

31.29 34.33 36.3635.93

36.86 36.88 37.03 36.73

35.88 34.18

CU-COHansen, Michael11 6:44.69

30.06 34.51 35.73

38.76

1:56.17

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CU-COBlum, Gina1 1:04.98

31.98 33.00

CU-CORees, Natalie2 1:07.99

32.49 35.50

CSU-COCasey, Meghan3 1:08.42

32.89 35.53

CLUB-CO 22Rawley, Michaela D4 1:08.99

33.89 35.10

CU-COEger, Linnaea5 1:12.75

35.54 37.21

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie6 1:12.91

35.66 37.25

CU-COGorham, Olivia7 1:13.57

35.45 38.12

CU-COFoust, Lindsey8 1:14.04

35.80 38.24

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie9 1:14.13

35.45 38.68

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall10 1:15.38

35.59 39.79

UNC-CORiddo, Christina11 1:16.58

36.04 40.54

CU-COToscano, Chloe12 1:20.12

38.41 41.71

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-COBlum, Gina1 1:05.10

31.65 33.45

CSU-COCasey, Meghan2 1:07.95

32.99 34.96

CU-CORees, Natalie3 1:08.02

33.20 34.82

CLUB-CO 22Rawley, Michaela D4 1:09.10

33.52 35.58

CU-COEger, Linnaea5 1:11.62

34.58 37.04

UNC-COBriddell, Mollie6 1:13.02

36.00 37.02

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey8 1:13.74

34.84 38.90

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall9 1:13.97

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie10 1:14.07

35.46 38.61

CU-COGorham, Olivia12 1:14.90

35.97 38.93

CU-COFoust, Lindsey14 1:16.70

36.96 39.74
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Preliminaries ...   (#15  Women 100 Yard Back)

UNC-CORiddo, Christina15 1:17.42

37.38 40.04

CU-COToscano, Chloe16 1:22.27

39.16 43.11

CU-COBrondum, Sarah17 1:22.92

40.09 42.83

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CSU-COTurner, Nick1 58.05

27.88 30.17

CU-COSharp, Cort2 1:01.18

29.72 31.46

UNC-COWilliams, Austin3 1:01.63

29.76 31.87

CU-CODaugherty, Eric4 1:02.09

30.14 31.95

CU-COConnolly, Sean5 1:03.10

30.74 32.36

CU-COJain, Shalil6 1:03.69

31.00 32.69

CU-COWard, Austin7 1:05.35

31.32 34.03

CU-COBaca, Angelo8 1:06.76

32.91 33.85

CU-COMcNabb, Chris9 1:07.81

CU-COSuleski, Kyle10 1:08.90

30.61 38.29

CSU-COHelseth, Chase11 1:09.21

33.66 35.55

CLUB-CO 19Visser, Kendell S12 1:09.42

33.81 35.61

CU-CONolan, Colin13 1:11.26

33.78 37.48

CU-COGardiner, Eric14 1:16.37

37.34 39.03

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CU-COSharp, Cort1 58.05

27.88 30.17

CU-CODaugherty, Eric2 1:01.18

29.72 31.46

CU-COConnolly, Sean3 1:01.63

29.76 31.87

CU-COWard, Austin4 1:02.09

30.14 31.95

CSU-COHelseth, Chase5 1:02.81

30.74 32.07

CU-COJain, Shalil6 1:03.10

30.74 32.36

CU-COGardiner, Eric7 1:03.69

31.00 32.69

CU-COMcNabb, Chris8 1:05.35

31.32 34.03

CSU-COTurner, Nick9 1:06.76

32.91 33.85

CU-COSuleski, Kyle10 1:08.90

30.61 38.29

UNC-COWilliams, Austin11 1:09.21

33.66 35.55

CU-COBaca, Angelo12 1:09.42

33.81 35.61

CLUB-CO 19Visser, Kendell S13 1:11.26

33.78 37.48

CU-CONolan, Colin14 1:16.37

37.34 39.03

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 21McClure, Jordan1 1:10.78

33.71 37.07

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie2 1:15.26

35.28 39.98

CU-CODaugherty, Cara3 1:16.97

37.33 39.64

CU-COMajeticova, Iva4 1:18.32

36.99 41.33

CSU-COSears, Dakota5 1:21.67

38.38 43.29

CU-COHerring, Grace6 1:22.27

38.88 43.39

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie7 1:26.55

42.19 44.36

UNC-CORutter, Lily8 1:27.69

41.26 46.43

UNC-COLucero, Makayla9 1:28.46

42.32 46.14

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh10 1:33.17

44.27 48.90

CLUB-CO 18Gile, Gabrielle R11 1:38.47

45.86 52.61

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 21McClure, Jordan1 1:12.18

34.23 37.95

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie2 1:17.40

36.46 40.94

CU-CODaugherty, Cara3 1:17.47

36.45 41.02

CU-COMajeticova, Iva4 1:18.83

37.27 41.56

CSU-COSears, Dakota5 1:20.64

38.01 42.63

CU-COHerring, Grace6 1:21.93

38.44 43.49

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie7 1:23.72

40.37 43.35

UNC-CORutter, Lily8 1:27.39

41.49 45.90

UNC-COLucero, Makayla9 1:29.49

42.27 47.22

UNC-COShinn, Kayleigh10 1:33.69

44.35 49.34

CLUB-CO 18Gile, Gabrielle R11 1:35.36

44.82 50.54

CSU-COPerry, Mady12 1:42.50

46.89 55.61

UNAFF-CO 26Keel, Katie--- X1:11.05

33.43 37.62

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLUB-CO 24Lowe, Brett D1 1:00.45

CU-COIsobe, Rei2 1:01.93

28.69 33.24

CU-COAmman, CJ3 1:03.89

6.90 56.99

CU-COKarsek, Lucas4 1:04.30

29.86 34.44

CSU-COMathews, Owen5 1:05.12

30.98 34.14

CU-COEmmerling, Danny6 1:13.69

33.77 39.92

CU-COTao, Jesse7 1:14.31

35.36 38.95

CSU-COStokoe, Robby8 1:20.19

37.53 42.66

UNC-COJohnson, Cade9 1:24.57

39.71 44.86

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLUB-CO 24Lowe, Brett D1 1:01.39

29.13 32.26

CU-COAmman, CJ2 1:02.81

29.73 33.08

CU-COIsobe, Rei3 1:03.46

CU-COKarsek, Lucas4 1:04.83

CSU-COMathews, Owen5 1:06.52

CU-COCrone, Hans6 1:06.92

31.28 35.64

CU-COTao, Jesse7 1:10.72

33.66 37.06

CU-COEmmerling, Danny9 1:13.82

CSU-COStokoe, Robby10 1:19.25

UNC-COJohnson, Cade11 1:24.69

39.65 45.04
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#19  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 3:54.72

Miller, Sydney L 21 Sirijariyavat, Megan T 19

Bender, Kieran L 23 Brodie, Amy C 21

27.38 57.19

ACU-CO2 4:02.44

Haukeness, Alec Abdalla, Stephanie

Nelson, Alex Gossett, Alaina

30.01 1:02.09 1:00.2828.83

28.51 59.80 28.55 1:00.27

AUNC-CO3 4:05.99

Lemberger, Erin Lynch, Rachel

Moraes, Hailey Kuecker, Kayla

28.17 58.82 14.09

27.92 1:00.35

BCLUB-CO4 4:22.16

Ivers, Katherine J 18 Humula, Katie J 18

Rawley, Michaela D 22 Silva, Annie L 19

30.13 1:02.74

30.64 1:05.61

BUNC-CO5 4:31.83

Johnson, Maddy Briddell, Mollie

DeMallie, Cindy Ahlberg, Sophie

31.29 1:15.49 59.8023.91

34.12 1:13.10 30.18 1:03.44

BCU-CO6 4:34.37

Daley, Nicole Boland, Elizabeth

Bednarski, Olivia Rees, Natalie

34.56 1:13.40 1:11.4034.27

30.71

 
#20  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 3:21.75

Drozda, Ryan 20 Andregg, Zach E 21

Bradshaw, Noah B 20 Lowe, Brett D 24

24.35 50.60 49.3423.53

24.70 52.29 23.51 49.52

ACU-CO2 3:23.01

Meyer, Cameron Jamieson-Lucy, Thomas

Tao, Jesse Connolly, Sean

24.55 50.85 24.69

22.76 49.03

BCLUB-CO3 3:36.68

Antunez, Daniel 20 Milton, Thorsen T 18

Weston, Sean 21 Vivens  II, Orlando 18

26.17 53.76 53.5725.59

27.07 57.46 24.37 51.89

BCU-CO4 3:42.70

Katsiotis, Nicholas Tifft, Stephen

Hansen, Michael Daugherty, Eric

26.71 55.98 55.3626.50

25.60 1:00.33 20.89 51.03

CCU-CO5 3:56.78

Gardiner, Eric Jain, Shalil

Hinkle, Jimmie Eaman, Andy

28.71 1:00.55

AUNC-CO6 4:04.27

Eidem, Braden Ortega, Rafi

Williams, Austin Engelman, Bertrum

27.34 58.50 11.19

AKUSC7 4:15.05

31.25 1:05.16 1:07.3130.92

2:02.58

 
#21  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CU-CONelson, Alex1 13:06.96

35.00 38.47 40.5639.93

40.22 40.16 40.06 40.25

39.69 39.70 39.75 39.54

39.34 39.87 39.61 39.44

39.83 39.46 38.73 37.35

CU-COPromchitmart, Onshalee2 13:27.56

34.67 38.19 40.8039.74

40.96 41.17 40.52 41.01

41.11 41.09 41.56 40.46

40.94 41.89 40.93 41.11

40.41 40.75 41.47 38.78

WSU-COAden, Olya3 13:45.56

CU-COMorgan, Brianna4 15:01.83

36.59 43.36 44.1244.11

45.43 1:31.43 45.81 46.32

46.32 46.49 46.83 46.03

46.15 46.34 45.93 45.80

46.30 45.40 43.07

 
#22  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CU-COYoung, Logan1 11:09.29

29.44 32.34 34.0633.66

34.29 34.30 34.29 34.26

34.27 34.09 33.88 34.03

34.11 34.00 33.83 33.29

33.69 33.62 32.02 31.82

CU-COTifft, Stephen2 11:55.99

31.10 34.22 35.1835.52

35.84 36.42 37.12 36.96

37.53 36.83 35.73 35.79

36.67 36.32 36.60 36.82

35.33 36.18 35.68 34.15

CU-COJain, Shalil3 12:10.82

30.98 33.94 35.8635.18

35.75 36.40 37.04 37.09

37.44 36.98 36.54 35.97

37.62 37.14 37.75 38.95

38.00 37.50 37.37 37.32

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie4 12:24.26

31.13 34.88 37.2536.49

37.09 37.69 37.95 38.05

37.85 38.23 37.94 37.88

38.22 37.82 38.13 37.87

38.46 37.49 37.67 36.17

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 1:56.51

Miller, Sydney L 21 McClure, Jordan 21

Sirijariyavat, Megan T 19 Bender, Kieran L 23

29.99 32.94 25.3428.24

ACU-CO2 2:00.67

Hartojo, Elysia Borden, Erica

Dignam, Taylor Burns, Maggie

31.38 32.98 27.7628.55

ACSU-CO3 2:06.91

Casey, Meghan Bae, Alex 20

Sears, Dakota Pascua, Stephanie

31.94 36.85 26.9331.19

BCU-CO4 2:08.32

Herring, Grace Majeticova, Iva

Gossett, Zoe Promchitmart, Onshalee

34.29 36.61 28.3629.06

CCU-CO5 2:10.87

34.30 34.40 31.9030.27

AUNC-CO6 2:16.59

Riddo, Christina Ahlberg, Sophie

Lawlor, Samantha Hilliard, Haley

27.54

BCLUB-CO7 2:16.75

Rawley, Michaela D 22 Gile, Gabrielle R 18

Humula, Katie J 18 Ivers, Katherine J 18

32.98 43.22 29.5730.98

BCSU-CO8 2:23.92

Montgomery, Caroline Perry, Mady

Suleski, Marissa O'Neill, Sami 20

34.93 44.84 29.4834.67

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACU-CO1 1:42.43

Sharp, Cort Amman, CJ

Connolly, Sean Meyer, Cameron

26.88 28.70 22.2424.61

ACLUB-CO2 1:43.20

Weston, Sean 21 Lowe, Brett D 24

Andregg, Zach E 21 Drozda, Ryan 20

28.90 27.52 22.1324.65

BCU-CO3 1:45.56

Ward, Austin Karsek, Lucas

Katsiotis, Nicholas Anoff, Sam

28.11 29.09 22.7625.60
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A - Final ...   (#24  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CCU-CO4 1:50.69

Howard, Stian Crone, Hans

Baca, Angelo Krengel, Fabian

28.68 29.21 24.8827.92

DCU-CO5 1:54.17

McNabb, Chris Emmerling, Danny

Davis, Jack Suleski, Kyle

29.23 31.33 25.0028.61

BCLUB-CO6 1:54.90

Antunez, Daniel 20 Milton, Thorsen T 18

Vivens  II, Orlando 18 Bradshaw, Noah B 20

30.08 33.39 24.2027.23

ACSU-CO7 1:58.18

Helseth, Chase Mathews, Owen

Turner, Nick Stokoe, Robby

29.00 32.01 26.4530.72

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 1:44.93

Brodie, Amy C 21 Bender, Kieran L 23

McClure, Jordan 21 Miller, Sydney L 21

26.73 26.64 25.2626.30

ACU-CO2 1:47.58

Blum, Gina Abdalla, Stephanie

Rees, Natalie Dignam, Taylor

27.00 27.34 25.7727.47

ACSU-CO3 1:52.98

Pascua, Stephanie Montgomery, Caroline

Casey, Meghan Bae, Alex 20

28.39 28.48 27.0029.11

BCU-CO4 1:53.31

Nelson, Alex Gossett, Zoe

Herring, Grace Eger, Linnaea

28.02 28.20 28.6728.42

CCU-CO5 1:59.03

Bednarski, Olivia Boland, Elizabeth

Foust, Lindsey Promchitmart, Onshalee

28.74 32.53 28.2029.56

BCSU-CO6 2:01.89

Perry, Mady Suleski, Marissa

Sears, Dakota O'Neill, Sami 20

34.13 29.18 29.1629.42

BCLUB-CO7 2:02.01

Gile, Gabrielle R 18 Humula, Katie J 18

Ivers, Katherine J 18 Silva, Annie L 19

32.68 30.41 29.1729.75

AUNC-CO8 2:03.20

Riddo, Christina Lawlor, Samantha

Lucero, Makayla Mestnik, Sammy

33.25 30.20 28.3831.37

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACLUB-CO1 1:31.39

Drozda, Ryan 20 Andregg, Zach E 21

Milton, Thorsen T 18 Lowe, Brett D 24

23.12 21.94 22.8123.52

ACU-CO2 1:32.55

Crone, Hans Chewakin, Brady

Sharp, Cort Anoff, Sam

23.90 23.10 22.8722.68

CCU-CO3 1:39.74

Hansen, Michael Suleski, Kyle

McNabb, Chris Baca, Angelo

25.60 25.06 25.2323.85

BCU-CO4 1:40.14

Isobe, Rei Tifft, Stephen

Karsek, Lucas Jamieson-Lucy, Thomas

25.59 24.78 23.5026.27

BCLUB-CO5 1:40.93

Bradshaw, Noah B 20 Antunez, Daniel 20

Vivens  II, Orlando 18 Weston, Sean 21

25.15 24.96 24.5726.25

ACSU-CO6 1:45.68

Helseth, Chase Turner, Nick

Mathews, Owen Stokoe, Robby

25.55 26.91 26.1627.06

DCU-CO7 1:46.41

Emmerling, Danny Davis, Jack

Hinkle, Jimmie Nolan, Colin

26.13 26.85 26.8326.60



1m	  Diving
dive dd score score score total

Natalie	  Brummet 103C 1.6 4.5 4 4 20
401B 1.5 4 4 4 18
402C 1.6 4.5 4 6 23.2
201C 1.5 4 4 3.5 17.25
301C 1.6 3 3 4 16
5221D 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.85

Total 112.3

Allyson	  Nelson 5122d 1.9 2 2 2.5 12.35
201a 1.7 4 4 5 22.1
5211a 1.8 1.5 3 2 11.7
401c 1.4 3 3 3.5 13.3
302c 1.6 4 4 4.5 20
103b 1.7 5 5.5 6 28.05

Total 107.5

Josh	  Lyons 5132d 2.2 5 5 5.5 34.1
5124d 2.3 4.5 3.5 3 25.3
105c 2.4 6.5 6.5 6 45.6
304c 2.3 4 4.5 5.5 32.2
203c 2 5.5 5.5 6 34
403b 2.4 6.5 4.5 6 40.8

Total 212

Matt	  Jagiello 105B 2.6 6 6.5 7 50.7
401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 4 27
403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 44.4
203B 2.3 5.5 6 6.5 41.4
303C 2.1 5 5 5 31.5
5233D 2.5 5.5 6 6.5 45

Total 240

Trey	  Winkley 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95
104C 2.2 5.5 5 6 36.3
304C 2.3 3 3 3.5 21.85
403C 2.2 2 3 2 15.4
202A 1.7 4.5 6 5 26.35
5231D 2.1 4 4.5 3.5 25.2

Total 148.05



Tristan	  Yount 103B 1.7 4 4 4 20.4
104C 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.1
204C 2.2 4 4 4 26.4
5231D 2.1 1 3 1.5 11.55
403C 2.2 1.5 1.5 3.5 14.3
302C 1.6 3.5 6 5.5 24

Total 119.75



3m	  Diving
dive dd score score score total

Natalie	  Brummet 103C 1.5 5 5 4 21
401B 1.4 4.5 5 6 21.7
403C 2.1 4.5 5 4.5 29.4
201C 1.7 3 4 4 18.7
301C 1.8 3.5 3.5 4 19.8
5231D 2.1 4 3.5 3.5 23.1

Total 133.7

Matt	  Jagiello 105B 2.4 5.5 6 6 42
203B 2.2 5 4.5 5.5 33
303B 2.3 7 6.5 6.5 46
405C 2.7 5 4.5 5.5 40.5
5233D 2.4 5.5 5 4.5 36
5333D 2.5 6 6 5.5 43.75

Total 241.25

Josh	  Lyons 105b 2.4 3.5 4.5 6 33.6
107c 2.8 5.5 7 6 51.8
5134d 2.5 4 2.5 3.5 25
301c 1.8 6 5.5 5.5 30.6
405c 2.7 6.5 7 7 55.35
205c 2.8 5 5.5 6 46.2

Total 242.55

Tristan	  Yount 103B 1.7 4 3.5 3.5 18.7
105C 2.2 3 4.5 3 23.1
204C 2.2 1.5 1.5 3.5 14.3
5231D 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 15.75
403C 2.2 4 4 3.5 25.3
304C 2.3 3 4 3.5 24.15

Total 121.3

Trey	  Winkley 103B 1.7 5 4.5 5 24.65
105C 2.2 5 4 5 30.8
304C 2.3 3.5 2.5 4 23
403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6 37.4
204C 2.2 3.5 3.5 3 22
5231D 2.1 3.5 3 4 22.05

Total 159.9



Womens	  1M
1 Natalie	  Brummet 112.3
2 Allyson	  Nelson 107.5
Mens	  1M

1 Matt	  Jagiello 240
2 Josh	  Lyons 212
3 Trey	  Winkley 148.05
4 Tristan	  Yount 119.75
Womens	  3M

1 Natalie	  Brummet 133.7
Mens	  3M

1 Josh	  Lyons 242.55
2 Matt	  Jagiello 241.25
3 Trey	  Winkley 159.9
4 Tristan	  Yount 121.3

Results


